Rank StNr

1 6

2 43
3 33
4 2

5 11
6 38
7 9

8 31
9 30
10 1

11 25
12 12
13 24
14 26
15 35
16 3

17 16
18 4

19 15
20 7

21 36
22 32
23 17
24 28
25 39
26 42
27 37
28 14
29 41
30 46
31 8

32 13
33 10
34 5

35 40
36 20
37 34
38 18
39 19
40 21
41 23
42 44
43 29

Philipp
FrantiSek
Jaroslav
Lukas
JiFi
Franz
Martin
Vaclav
Alexander
Filip
Gerhard
Tomas
Andrzej
Miroslav
Vladimir
Frank
Lubomir
Jerzy
Hannes
Laszlé
Manfred
Axel
Radovan
Robert
Antoni
Boguslaw
JiFi
Christian
Jan
Vaclav
Piotr
Stefan
Erik
Kurt
Jaroslav
Richard
Dirk
Martin
Daniel
Bartlomiej
Pavel
Inotai
Siegfried

Name
Stary
Ruisl
Pavek ml.
Gaubatz
Soucek
Prasch
Ziegler
Vojtisek
Pummer
Kalensky
Steiner
Winkler
Klusek
Trsek
Neubert
Holtz
Ilvan
Mataczyno
Ploschberger
Szarka
Knuppel
Schmidt
Plch
Mattes
Kania
Gryszko
Vanék
Schnepfleitner
Slik
Blaha
Laskowsk
Fraundorfer
Schufmann
Planitzer
Pavek st.
Kohl
Spangenberg
Bepler
Vitavsky
Siudek
Marek
Istvan
Schede

Contest Director: Zdenék Tméj

F3F Rana Open 2017

Rand, Czech Republic, 31° March - 2™ April 2017

2. Round
Points

Country Licence Time Pen. Points Time Pen.

AUT
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
SVK
POL
AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
POL
POL
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
POL
AUT
GER
AUT
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
HUN
GER

51748
24582
65338
52930
NO

48869
45310
30499
49537
30530
50296
30502
53709
16897
91107
29742
24580
53887
52926
81480
81282
29861
16866

29868

53918
53894
65340
49490
91110
NO

82335
80016

105094

49479
65339
30577
78518
NO

78817
54001
16916
94545
19313

1. Round
6501 901 6529
6771 865 4911
6416 913 4703
7883 743 6039
7448 786 5058
6068 965 6600
7194 814 6160
6001 976 7470
7113 823 5829
7376 794 6305
6312 928 8708
8233 711 5293
7206 813 9328
6466 906 5947
6657 880 6472
7579 773 6827
7155 819 6500
7100 825 7726
5857 1000 6159
8025 730 6307
6785 863 5736
6269 934 7166

0 0 5558
6813 860 6037
7153 819 6366
7984 734 6429
7619 769 9922
7233 810 6786
6828 858 6633
7285 804 5976
7140 820 5895
7469 784 7774
7874 744 7029
7848 746 6499
7270 806 6026
7765 754 6014
6234 940 8518
8836 663 6183
8647 677 6111
6942 844 5869
6580 890 0
10382 564 9698

0 0 6127

100

720
958
1000
779
930
713
763
630
807
746
540
889
504
791
727
689
724
609
764
746
820
656
846
779
739
732
474
693
709
787
798
605
669
724
780
782
552
761
770
801
0
385
768

3. Round
Time Pen. Points
5321 955
7208 705
6825 745
5985 849
5551 916
7264 700
5084 1000

0 0
7007 726
10269 495
6131 829

0 0
5659 898

0 0

0 0
6106 833
7527 675
9057 561
9015 564
6181 823
6520 780
7049 721
8219 619
7139 712
6922 734
6563 775
6660 763
8320 611
6111 832

0 0
6107 832
8158 623
6266 811
6184 822
8170 622
8475 600
7559 673
7273 699
8761 580
6564 775
7952 639

0 0

0 100 0

Time
4576
4704
5344
4630
5179
5180
4627
4784
5467
4998
6368
4352
6144
5726
5310
5635
5140
5074
6265
6417
5650
6920
6571
6672
5777
5271
5783
6699
6953
6321
5562
5860
8002
6229
7240
6523
5467
6219
8586
8126
6204
6797

0

4. Round

Pen.

100

Points
951
925
814
940
840
840
941
910
796
871
683

1000
708
760
820
772
847
858
695
678
770
629
662
652
753
826
753
650
626
688
782
743
544
699
601
667
796
700
507
436
701
640

0

7. Round

100

5. Round 6. Round
Time Pen. Points Time Pen. Points Time Pen.
5112 868 3907 1000 4263
4694 945 4757 821 5820
4573 970 5008 780 5944
5246 846 4156 940 5455
5970 743 4614 847 6229
4811 922 5247 745 4940
5951 746 5204 751 6659
5454 814 4865 803 4760
5941 747 5181 754 4180
5006 887 4484 871 5651
5294 838 4274 914 5942
4990 889 5230 747 6465
4438 1000 4911 796 6570
4643 956 5154 758 6691
5049 879 5650 692 5312
5482 810 4353 898 6857
5048 879 5697 686 5127
5547 800 4126 947 5796
5768 769 4785 817 6176
5465 812 4628 844 5586
6266 708 5196 752 5873
4729 938 5548 704 5717
4602 964 4654 839 5832
5520 804 4652 840 0
6462 687 7026 556 4706
5318 835 5734 681 6020
5546 800 5939 658 5049
5062 877 4456 877 6309
6066 732 6419 609 5166
5571 797 5191 753 5982
6145 722 6878 568 7518
5296 838 6059 645 5507
5661 784 5112 764 6908
6357 698 5848 668 6793
6419 691 7379 529 5286
5336 832 5971 654 9409
7306 607 6832 572 6479
5621 790 6300 620 8478
5106 869 6426 608 6697
5979 742 5869 100 566 5452
5489 809 4559 857 0
5403 821 4730 826 5744

0 0 0 0 0

Jury President: Tomas Bartovsky

Points
980,5
718,2
703,2
766,3
671,1
846,2
627,7
878,2

1000,0
739,7
703,5
646,6
636,2
624,7
786,9
609,6
815,3
721,2
676,8
748,3
711,7
731,2
716,7

0,0
888,2
694,4
827,9
662,5
809,1
698,8
556,0
759,0
605,1
615,3
790,8
4443
645,2
493,0
624,2
666,7

0,0
727,7

0,0

Worst
1to7

720,3
705,3
703,2
743,0
671,1
699,9
627,7

0,0
725,6
495,1
540,1

0,0
504,2

0,0

0,0
609,6
675,4
561,3
563,9
678,2
708,3
628,9

0,0

0,0
556,1
681,4
474,0
611,1
608,7

0,0
556,0
605,0
543,9
615,3
529,5
444,3
552,1
493,0
506,9
435,6

0,0

0,0

0,0

Result
1to7
5656,1
5232,8
5222,8
5120,5
5062,5
5031,2
5014,7
5010,2
4927,4
4908,3
4896,5
4882,9
4851,3
4795,3
4783,5
4773,7
4769,1
4759,5
4721,0
4702,6
4696,8
4685,6
4647,6
4647,0
4620,4
4594,3
4570,6
4568,5
4565,4
4527,5
4523,3
4391,9
4377,6
4357,0
4291,6
4289,4
4232,6
4232,0
4128,6
4094,2
3896,5
3864,5
667,6



